
School of Undergraduate Studies (SUS)

END-SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

Combined Schedule

(SEM. I AND SEM. III COURSES)

23 November—05 December 2011

Date Examination(s) Time

Wednesday, 23 November ECO6 9 - 11 a.m.

Friday, 25 November LR (Secs. 1 and 2), ECO4 9 a.m. - noon

Saturday, 26 November ASPA 9 a.m. - noon

Monday, 28 November H03, ECO3 9 a.m. — noon

Tuesday, 29 November ISS (Secs. 1 and 2) 9 a.m. — noon

Wednesday, 30 November EPC 1, P05 9 a.m. — noon

Thursday, 1 December ECO5, H04, HAP 9 a.m. - noon

Thursday,lDecember YSL 1—4p.m.

Friday, 2 December EIC, (CD 9 a.m. - noon

Friday, 2 December P03, ISSCAP 1 —4 p.m.

Saturday, 3 December H05 9 a.m - noon

Monday, 5 December P04 9 a.m - noon
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